
FIS―ENL ISHIKAWA SHIRAMINE 2012 SL

OFFICIAL RESULT

」ury Technical Data

FIS TD

Chief of Competition

Referee

Sawano Hiroshi

Yamaguchi Ko」i

Murakami Satoshi

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Course Name

Start Aititude

Finish Altitude

Vertical Drop

Homologation Number

Young Valley

625m

505m

120m

10009/01/11

Race information tst Run Race lnformation 2nd Run

Course Setter

Forerunners    ― A―
―B―
一C―

Number of Gates

Start Time

Weetheri  Snow

Start/Finish Temp

Number of Competitors 28

Kotosai Teppei

Takada Shiori

Akita Monaka

Morita Tsuyuko

41 (40)

10:15

Snowi  Soft

O/1°C

Course Setter

Forerunners

Niimura E」十

Takada Shiort

Akita Monaka
Morita Tsuyuko

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

３

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ａ

Ｂ

Ｃ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Ｊ

Number of Gates    39 (38)

Start Time      12:20

Weather  Snow       Snow:  Soft

Start/Finish Temp      O/2° C

Number of Competitors 26
F=610

Rank Bib

No Code

Competitor―
一一―一一――……………………―一――一――

Name Nation

l st    2nd

Time   Time

Total

Time Point

1  005   307182

2 001   307315

3 027   307555

4  0 H   3 0 7 3 3 9

5 024   307482

6 006   307447

7 020   307480

8 008   307250

9 003   307252

10 026   307557

1 1  0 1 2   3 0 7 4 6 8

12  019   307541

13 004   307251

1 4  0 1 8   3 0 7 3 6 8

15 028   307451

MIYAZAKI Erika

ARAKI Miho

ODA Shiori

MURAKAMI Chiaki

SUZUKI Fuyuko

MORI Asaka

SHIMA Tomoko

YAMASHITA Yukina

HIRAGUGHI Mari

MORIMOTO Hayaka

SArTO Momoka

TACHI Naoko

HAYASHI Maki

ASAMiZU Hiroka

OBA Hikari

」PN

」PN

JPN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

3718

3712

3856

3905

3881

3958

3917

3921

3960

4027

3963

4042

3997

4075

4274

3779

3960

3001

3854

3934

3922

4034

4045

4036

3993

4060

4022

4095

4137

4083

|11497

1:1672

1,1757

111759

1 : 1 3 1 5

111880

1 : 1 9 5 1

1:1966

1:1996

1:2020

112023

1:2064

1:2092

1:2212

li23.57

0.00

1424

2 1 1 6

2 1 3 2

2 5 8 7

3 1 1 6

3694

3816

4060

4255

4280

4613

4341

5818

69.97
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FIS―ENL ISHIKAWA SHIRAMINE 2012 SL

Rank Bib

No.Code

C o m p e t i t o 「

一 一 ― 一 一 一 ― 一 一 一 一 ― 一 一 ― 一 一 ― 一 一 一 ―

Name                        Nation

l st

Time
ｎｄ

Ｔｉｍ

２ Tctal

Time Point

1 6  0 1 0   3 0 7 2 5 3

1 7  0 1 7   3 0 7 4 8 5

18 022   307510

1 9  0 1 6   3 0 7 3 2 0

20 013   307588

21 009   307106

22 014  307556

23 025   304828

l s t  D I D  N O T  F I N I S H

007   307385

021   307589

2nd DID NOT START

023   307576

002   307127

0 1 5   3 0 7 5 9 0

SUGIMATA Aoi

KOUKEI Ayumi

MAKINO Ayaka

NAKAMURA Shouko

YAMASHrrA Wano

KAN「 FANI Tomomi

SUGrrANI Chihir。

UEDA Rik。

2

NAKAZAWA Mao

KO」 IMA Hinako

3

KAWAI Arisa

WADATE Saki

SAKAGUCHI Naho

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

」PN

4243

4214

4243

4348

4388

4986

4574

4882

4135

4289

4316

4286

4285

3867

4531

4740

1:2378

1:2503

1:2559

1:2634

1:2673

1:2853

1:3105

1:3622

7168

8185

8641

9251

9569

11033

13084

17290
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FiS―ENL iSHIKAWA SHIRAMINE 2012 SL

Penalty Calculation
THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH

R a n k  S t a r t    C O d e     C o m p e t i t o r s ―
― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― 一 一 ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 一 一 一 一 一 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

      F I S                R a c e

No       No  Name          Nation

1  005   307182  MIYAZAKI Erika   」 PN

2  001   307315  ARAKI Miho       」 PN

3  027   307555  0DA Shiori       」 PN

4  011   307339  MURAKAMi Chiaki  」 PN

5  024   307482  suzuKI Fじ yuko    」PN

6  006   307447  MoRI Asaka       」 PN

7  020   307480  SHlMA Tomoko     」 PN

8  008   307250  YAMASHlTA Yukina 」 PN

9  003   307252  HlRAGUCHl Mari   」 PN

10  026   307557  MoRIMOTO Hayaka  」 PN

THE BEST 5 AT START

Rank No       No  Name         Nation

1  005   307182  MIYAZAKI Erika  」 PN

2  007   307385  NAKAZAWA Mao     」 PN

3  009   307106  KANITANI Tomomi  」 PN

4  001   307315  ARAKI Miho       」 PN

5  011   307339  MURAKAMi Chiaki  」 PN

FIS TD  Sawano Hiroshi

signature

TD#1020

Point   Rank

74 64         1

86 45  DF(1)

86 68       21

93 77        2

102 40        4

Tota1    443 94

SUM ―B―

Point   Best 5    Point

74,64    74 64     0,00

93,77    93 77    14,24

102 40   102 40    21 32

109 38   100 38    31 16

112 61   112.61    38 16

215 57   -― ――――   ――――――

Tota1    492 80   104 88

SUM ―A―  SUM ―C―

S t a r t    O o d e     C o m p e t i t o r s ―

― ― ― ― ― 一 一 一 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 一 一 一 一 ― ― … … … … ― ― ―
      F I S

(  49280 (A)+  44394 (B)-  10488(C))■  10=      83 186

penalty    83 19Calculated

Category adder    13 00

0orrection value     01 00

/イ
/      Minimum point    401 00

イヤ

  ィァ 、 Applied penatty    96 19′ ■/てマ十■ と
し

'  す |

ング

_     Codex 5982
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F I S―EN L石 川白峰201 2  S L大会

第 1戦

公式成績表

ジュリー テクニカルデータ

技術代表
競技委員長
主審

二

博

浩

聡

野

口

上

澤

山

村

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｎ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

Ｐ

コース名

スタート標高

フィニッシュ標高

標高差

コース公認No.

ヤングバレーコース

625m

505m

120m

SA」24-SL-138/03

1 本目 2本 目

コースセッター

前走者    一 A―
―B一
―C―

旗関数

開始時刻

天候  SnOw

スタート/フィエッシュ気温

参加選手数 28

殊才 鉄平

高田 しおり

秋田 もなか

森田 蕗子

コースセッター

前走者    ― A―
―B―
―C―

旗門数

開始時刻

天候  SnOw

スタート/フィニシュ気温

参加選手数 26

新村 栄二

高田 しおり

秋田 もなか
森田 蕗子

41 (40)

1 0 : 1 5

雪質  S o化

0 / 1℃

3 9   ( 3 8 )

1 2 : 2 0

雪質  S o f t

O/2°C

F=610

出 頂 に と B i b  コ

ー

ド  競 技 者

― ― 一 一 ― 一 一 一 ― → ― 一 ― 一 一 一 一 ― 十 ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 一 ― ―

No.Oode 氏 名     所 属

1本 目  2本 目
タイム  タ イム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント

1  005

2 001

3 027

4 011

5 024

6 006

7 020

8 008

9 003

10 026

1 1  0 1 2

1 2  0 1 9

13 004

1 4  0 1 8

15 028

307182 宮崎 恵里花

307315 荒木 美保

307555 織田 栞

307339 村上 千明

307482 鈴木 英祐子

307447 森朝香

307480 島智子

307250 山下 侑希奈

307252 平回 満理

307557 森本 早香

307468 斎藤 百夏

307541 舘順子

307251 林真紀

307368 浅水 洸佳

307451 大場 ひか り

富山第一高校

富山第一高校

北辰中学校

砺波高校

上回千曲高校

京都光華高校

上回高校

鶴来高校

星稜高校

高同中学校

福井工業大附属

吉江中学校

星稜高校

平舘高校

山形中央高校

3718

3712

3856

3905

3881

3958

3917

3921

3960

4027

3963

4042

3997

4075

4274

3779

3960

3901

3854

3934

3922

4034

4045

4036

3993

4060

4022

4095

4137

4083

1 : 1 4 9 7

1 : 1 6 7 2

1 1 1 7 5 7

1 : 1 7 5 9

1:1815

111880

1 : 1 9 5 1

1:1966

1:1996

1:2020

112023

1:2064

1:2092

1:2212

1:2357

000

1424

2 1 1 6

2 1 3 2

2 5 8 7

3 1 1 6

3694

3816

4060

4255

4280

4613

4341

5818

6997
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F I S―E N L石 川白峰20 1 2  S L大会
第 1戦

順位 ｂ

ｏ．

Ｂ

Ｎ

コード 競 技者
Code 氏 名

1本 目  2本 目
タイム  タ イム

合計
タイム ホ

°
イント所属

1 6  0 1 0   3 0 7 2 5 3

1 7  0 1 7   3 0 7 4 8 5

18 022   307510

19 016  307320

20 013  307588

21  009   307106

22 014   307556

23 025   307618

l s t  D l D  N O T  F I N I S H

007   307385

021   307589

2nd DID NOT START

023   307576

002   307127

0 1 5   3 0 7 5 9 0

杉俣 葵

高慶 あゆみ

牧野 采花

中村 祥子

山下 和能

蟹谷 ともみ

杉谷 ちひろ

上回 莉子

2

中澤 真緒

小鳴 陽奈子

3

川合 麻梨紗

岩舘 咲

坂口 菜穂

星稜高校

富山第一高校

川場中学校

大野高校

福井工業大附属

富山第一高校

高尾台中学校

福知山成美高校

佐久長聖高校

福井工業大附属

京都光華中学校

盛岡南高校

福井工業大附属

4243

4214

4243

4348

4388

4986

4574

4882

4135

4289

4316

4286

4285

3867

4531

4740

1:2378

li25 03

1:2559

1,2634

1:2673

1:2853

1:3105

1:3622

7168

8185

8641

9251

9569

11033

13084

17290

庁‐‐
‐‐

諄48/178/09
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F I S―E N L  石 川白峰20 1 2  s L大 会
第 1 戦

ペナルティポィン ト計算表THE BEST lo AFTER FINISH

Rank Start  cOde

No      No

03005090

03005083

03008597

03005073

03006303

03007076

03007406

03005110

03005115

03007904

0 0 5  0 3 0 0 5 0 9 0宮崎 恵里花
001 03 0 0 5 0 8 3荒木 美保
008 03 0 0 5 1 1 0山下 侑希奈
028 03 0 0 6 8 5 7大場 ひか り
002  03004300 弟封含官 E【

(  29787(A)+

O o m p e t i t O r s ―
― ― 一 ― 一 ― 一 ― 一 ― ― 一 ― 一 ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― 一 _― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ―

所 属

富山第一
高校

富山第一
高校

北辰中学校
砺波高校

上国千曲高校
京都光華高校
上回高校

鶴来高校
星稜高校

高岡中学校

所 属

富山第一高校

富山第一
高校

鶴来高校
山形中央高校

盛岡南高校

合計

2 6 8 2 4 ( B ) -  1 0 4 8 8 ( C ) )キ 10 E

合計   2 9 7 8 7  1 0 4 8 8

SUM 一A―  SUM ―C―

SA」

Point   Rank

44 46         1

46 32        2

52 97        8

59 47        15

65 02    DS(2)

268 24

SUM -8-

46 123

46 12

0 00

0 00

8 40

46 12

氏 名

宮崎 恵里花
荒木 美保

織回 栞
村上 千明

鈴木 英祐子

森 朝香
島 智子

山下 侑希奈
平回 満理

森本 早香

Ａ

前

Ｓ

Ｐ Best 5

ｃｅ

ｉ
ｎｔ

Ｒ

Ｐ

００５

００ １

０２７

０ ‐１

０２４

００６

０２０

００８

００３

０２６

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

０

44 46

46 32

127 93

65 55

109 73

88 57

110 73

52 97

89 83

136 11

44 46     o oo

46 32    14 24

THE BEST 5 AT START

S t a r t    c O d e     c o m p e t i t o r s ― ― ― 一 一 ― 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― ― _― 一 ― 一 一 一 ― 一 ― 一 一 十 一 ― _ _

Rank No N o 氏 名

ペナルティ計算値
カテゴリー加算値

修正値
ミニマムポイン ト

有効ペナルティ

65 55    21 32

38 57    31 16

52 97    38 16

１

２

３

４

５

技術代表      澤 野 博

サイン

TD芋 48/173/09
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